3/24-3/30

Monday, March 24 Tuesday, March 25 Wednesday, March 26 Thursday, March 27 Friday, March 28 Saturday, March 29 Sunday, March 30

10:00 AM

i S i . i

Adult W Fi This is a live schedule that can update daily. Please be aware of this, and that the Aquatics team has the right to
ult Water Fitness take a lane at any time for Aquatics programming needs. If you have questions, please email the aquatics director

Each Box represents a lap lane i Swim Team (tvanburen@annarborymca.org) and they will get to you as soon as they can.
pool, or the deep end of the family pool.




3/31-4/6
Monday, Ma Tuesday, April 1 Wednesday, April 2 Thursday, April 3 Friday, April 4 Saturday, April 5 Sunday, April 6

10:00 AM

roonn - III - . -

Natatorium Closes at 8:45 | Natatorium Closes at 8:45 | Natatorium Closes at 8:45 | Natatorium Closes at 8:45 | Natatorium Closes at 8:45 | Natatorium Closes at 5:45 | Natatorium Closes at 5:45
q This is a live schedule that can update daily. Please be aware of this, and that the Aquatics team has the right to
SChedUIe Key > Pool Closed Adult Water Fitness take a lane at any time for Aquatics programming needs. If you have questions, please email the aquatics director
Each Box represents a lap lane in the N (tvanburen@annarborymca.org) and they will get to you as soon as they can.
Swim Team




